65
IP-40°... +85°C
2/22
RoHS
www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 11/2015
In
cr
em

Cables with fitted connectorRobust Safety-Lock™ bearing structure Tangential cable outlet
66 www.kuebler.com © Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 11/2015
Order code
Shaft version
8.5000
Type
. X X X X . XXXX
a b c d e
Our 24one free of cost delivery service applies to all encoders configured
with the underlined preferential options. 24one = manufacturing in 24
hours.
For orders placed on working days before 9 AM CET, the product will be ready for dispatch on that
same day. 24one is limited to 20 pieces per delivery. Larger quantities have a regular delivery time of
10 to 15 working days.
Incremental encoders
Push-Pull / RS422 / Open collector
Standard
optical Sendix 5000 / 5020 (shaft / hollow shaft)
a 		 Flange
	5 	= 	synchro flange, IP66/IP67 	 ø 50.8 mm [2“]
	6 	= 	synchro flange, IP65	 ø 50.8 mm [2“]
	7 	= 	clamping flange, IP66/IP67 	ø 58 mm [2.28“]
	8 	= 	clamping flange, IP65	 ø 58 mm [2.28“]
	A 	= 	synchro flange, IP66/IP67 	 ø 58 mm [2.28“] 4)
	B 	= 	synchro flange, IP65 	 ø 58 mm [2.28“] 4)
	C 	= 	square flange, IP66/IP67 	  63.5 mm [2.5“]
	D 	= 	square flange, IP65	  63.5 mm [2.5“]
	G	= Euroflansch, IP66/IP67 	 ø 115 mm [4.53“] 2)
	1	 = 	servo flange, IP66/IP67 	 ø 50.8 mm [2“] 1)
	2 	= 	servo flange, IP65 	 ø 50.8 mm [2“] 1)
	3 	= 	square flange, IP66/IP67 	  50.8 mm [2“] 1)
	4 	= 	square flange, IP65 	  50.8 mm [2“] 1)
	E	 =	servo flange, IP66/IP67 	 ø 63.5 mm [2.5“] 1)
	F	 =	servo flange, IP65	 ø 63.5 mm [2.5“] 1)
b 		 Shaft (ø x L), with flat
	1 	= 	ø 6 x 10 mm [0.24 x 0.39“]
	2 	= 	ø 1/4 x 5/8“ (6.35 x 15.875 mm)
	6 	= 	ø 8 x 15 mm [0.32 x 0.59“]
	3 	= 	ø 10 x 20 mm [0.39 x 0.79“]
	4 	= 	ø 3/8 x 5/8“(9.5 x 15.875 mm)
	B	=	ø 11 x 33 mm [0.43 x 1.30“], with feather key shaft slot 3)
	5 	= 	ø 12 x 20 mm [0.47 x 0.79“]
	7	 =	ø 1/4 x 7/8“ 1)
	8	 =	ø 3/8 x 7/8“ 1)
c 		 Output circuit / power supply
	4 	= 	RS422 (with inverted signal) / 5 V DC
	1 	= 	RS422 (with inverted signal) / 5 ... 30 V DC
	2 	= 	Push-Pull (7272 compatible with inverted signal) / 5 ... 30 V DC
	5 	= 	Push-Pull (with inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
	7 	= 	Push-Pull (without inverted signal) / 10 ... 30 V DC
	3 	= 	Open collector (with inverted signal) / 5 ... 30 V DC 1)
	8 	= 	Push-Pull (7272 with inverted signal), without capacitor / 5 ... 30 V DC 1) 4)
d 		 Type of connection – cable
	1 	= 	axial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
	A 	= 	axial cable, special length PVC *)
	2 	= 	radial cable, 1 m [3.28‘] PVC
	B 	= 	radial cable, special length PVC *)
			   Type of connection – connector
	P 	= 	axial M12 connector, 5-pin 5)
	R 	= 	radial M12 connector, 5-pin 5)
	3 	= 	axial M12 connector, 8-pin
	4 	= 	radial M12 connector, 8-pin
	7 	= 	axial M12 connector, 12-pin
	8 	= 	radial M23 connector, 12-pin
	Y 	= 	radial MIL connector, 10-pin
	W	= 	radial MIL connector, 7-pin
	9 	= 	radial MIL connector, 6-pin 1)
			 Type of connection – connector with cable
	L 	= 	radial cable with M12 connector, 8-pin, special length PVC *)
	M = 	radial cable with M23 connector, 12-pin, special length PVC *)
	N	= 	radial cable with Sub-D connector, 9-pin, special length PVC *)
*)		  Available special lengths (connection types A, B, L, N, M):